Summer Institute on Theology and Disability 2018 Workshops by Thematic Area  (Broadly)

	[bookmark: _GoBack]NAMES OF PRESENTERS
	TITLE
	EMAIL
	Length (Minutes)

	Mental Health/Illness


	Alison Downie, 
	Distinguishing Illness from Sin: Trying to Love a Question
	adownie@iup.edu
	60

	David Finnegan-Hosey
	Christ on the Psych Ward.  (own experience, new book)
	df650@georgetown.edu
	60

	Kay Rone Wilson
	Trying to Make it Through: The Experience of African American Caregivers of Children with Traumatic Brain Injury
	kwilson@louisiana.edu

	60

	Theology and Theological Education

	Rev. Stephen Bedard, ,
	The Resurrection and Disabilities: What Will Our New Bodies Look Like?”
	stephenbedard@hotmail.com

	60

	Sarah Jean Barton and Bethany McKinney Fox
	Engaging People with IDD as Scholars and Leaders
	sarahjeanbarton@gmail.com
	75

	Thomas Murphy  
	Aesthetic Praxis as Inclusive Practical Theological Methodology

	murpaai@bc.edu

	60

	Leonard Curry
Kendrick Kemp
	Black Liberation Theology of Disability: Taking Another Look At Slavery
	lcurry33@gmail.com
kendrickarthurkemp@gmail.com

	75

	Leadership and Inclusion in Faith Communities

	Angela West
	Creating Leadership Opportunities for People with Disabilities

	angela.y.west@gmail.com

	60


	Laura Robb
	Disability at Church: Where Advocacy and Inclusion Intersect  (beyond inclusion to thriving in church)
	laura.robb@gmail.com

	60

	Mary Woodruff
	Using Training Videos to Enable Church Leaders and Teachers: Collaborative Skills and Teaching Strategies
	mary.woodruff522@gmail.com

	60

	Ryan Wolfe
	Curriculum Isn’t a Dirty Word
(new online curriculum, customizeable.(
	ryan@abilityministry.com

	60

	Cathy Webb  
	Creating Culture Change: The Role of Leadership in Creating Hospitable or Hostile Faith Communities
	cwebb24@uic.edu
	60

	Topher Endress
	Teaching Inclusion: Working with Staff and Lay Leader Teams

	topher.endress@gmail.com
	75

	Lynn Swedberg
	Vulnerability and Protection: Rights, Risks, and Relationships
	LMSwedberg@comcast.net

	75

	Attitudes and Culture

	Anne Masters
	Understanding and Correcting Disconnects Between Theology and Pastoral Practices that Continue to Marginalize Individuals with I/DD Through the Lens of Social Role Valorization Theory (SRV)
	masteran@rcan.org
	75

	Susan Lindberg Haley and Elias Reed
	The Paradox of Difference: Seeing the Whole Person

	slhaley09@gmail.com

	75

	Cynthia Bauer 
	Changing cultural stigma and treatment of people with disabilities through education of religious and spiritual community leaders  (including traditional healers)
	cynthia@kupenda.org
	75

	Erin Huber
	Disability and Influence
	erinhuber@outlook.com
	60

	Faith and Living

	Greg Little  
	Home: Imagining an Alternative Way of Living Together

	greg@realityministries.org

	60

	Tamara Puffer and Michael Galovic
	Invitation to vulnerability and faith through the lens of brain injury
	Puffer61@gmail.com
	60

	Lisa and Justin Hancock, Kirsty Jones and Zach Holler
	Couples with Disabilities: Navigating Dating, Marriage, Faith, and Disability
	revjustinhancock@gmail.com
lhancock@missionalwisdom.com
klj50@georgetown.edu
zacharyholler88@gmail.com

	75

	Worship

	Dr. Ramsey Patterson
	Starting a worship service with the special needs/disability community
	pattonr@hpumc.org
	60

	Jason Wells-Jensen,  Dr. Sheri Wells-Jensen 
	Inclusive Music Making in Worship
	jason@wells-jensen.net
	60

	Rev. Roelie Reiling drs.
	Let all the senses believe? Why? How?

	Roelie.reiling@gmail.com

	60

	David Sittser, Reality Ministries
	The Discovery of Scripture in Community
	david@realityministries.org
	75

	Disability and Sacred Texts

	Suheil Laher 
Rooshey Hasnain 
	Islam and Leprosy: Promoting Acceptance through Historical Context, Foundational Values,
and Storytelling
	suheil.laher@gmail.com
roosheyh@uic.edu

	75


	Halla  Attallah


	The Qur’an and Disability Studies: Physical Disability and Icon Polemics in Qur’an 21:51-70
	ha409@georgetown.edu
	

	Kirsty Jones
	Figuring David into the Mephibosheth Story: Scapegoats and subverted tropes in 2 Samuel
	klj50@georgetown.edu
	60

	Rabbi Ruti Regan
	Loving Leviticus
	rabbi.ruti.regan@gmail.com 
	60

	Education and Faith Based Schools

	Dr. Jennifer Camota Luebke

	Including Students Who Have Disabilities in Private, Faith-Based Schools

	DocJC@AbilityRevolution.org


	75

	Mrs Karenne Hills & Dr Stephen Beaumont
	Towards a model for inclusive education in Christian higher educational institutions: A trial prototype program
	khills@chc.edu.au
	60



Luncheon Round Tables  (Plenty of Room for Other Offers)  Tuesday through Thursday
	Lida Merrill
	Spiritually Focused Clinical And Agency Pastoral Staff
	lmerrill@heritagechristianservices.org 


	
	
	

	
	
	



